Collin CARES Small Business Grant Program
Invoice # 5 Businesses Approved for Payment on November 2

Invoice

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5
#5

#5

#5
#5
#5

#5
#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5
#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

Proposal ID Proposal Title

249079 A & E Learning Center-3, LP
249153 A & E Learning Center-4, LP
252111 Adam J. Setliff (The Setliff Law Firm)

253465 Belinda Lynn Long (All In The Family
Services )

249354 Amber's Corporate Cleaning DBA# 3-
20046-1109-4

249755 Ana Cristina Botero-Miller (Botero-
Miller Realty)

251669 ASV Systems Inc

249418 BC's Barber Shop

248935 BD Trends LLC (dba Sweet Tee's)

248926 BNM ADRIA LLC

249082 BreakAway Sports Marketing

250352 Camhy Cao Hall (Family Tree
Chiropractic & Acupuncture)

250058 CASTLE-NAIL-SPA-FAIRYLAND 504 LLC

249597 Colista M Williams DDS PLLC
249304 Collin County Baseball Academy LLC
250529 Dallas Dentistry Associates, PC

249205 DIAMOND CLEANERS INC.
251333 Diane L. Lide DDS, PC

249289 Discount Cruise City, Inc.

249087 Dream Cuisine lll, LLC (dba Dough
Pizzeria)

252336 Dunrite HVAC Services Inc/ Dunrite
Services DBA

250698 EGG Entertainment, Inc.

249804 Formtheory, LLC
249364 GNG Taproom 2 LLC

249832 H & S World LLC
249372 HB Food LLC

248876 Ibrahim Masumi (DBA lbrahim
Masumi Trading Co)
249179 Jones Solar LLC

249835 Julio Designs, Inc.

259997 Hajdar Zoga (Kosova Foreign Car
Service)

248943 Last Line Pubs. LLC (DBA The Fillmore
Pub)

250592 Laura Hayes dba Laura Hayes, Realtor

249137 Lizzy Rai Events

250079 Lords & Estadio LLC (DBA Lords Indoor
Sports)

249225 Malci Gariani (DBA Mali Gariani
Realty)

249175 Master Y Kims World Class Martial arts
& Taekwondo
249660 Nancy Weddle

Requested
Amount

25000
25000

5000
13000
25000

5000
25000

5000
20000

25000

25000
23000

25000

25000
25000
25000

25000
25000

25000

25000

25000

25000

25000
25000

25000

7500

25000

5000

25000

5000

25000

5000

10000

25000

5000

5000

10000

Local
Grant $
0

1500

17500

Business Owner -
Trial Amount First Name

25000 Amalraj
25000 Amalraj

5000 Adam
13000 Belinda
14805 Amber

5000 Ana Cristina
25000 Vaishali

5000 Benjamin
20000 AKM

25000 Hyung

25000 Charles
8688 Camhy

25000 Daniel

25000 Colista
20000 Mike
25000 An

25000 JA
25000 Diane

25000 Paul

25000 Keith
25000 Steve
25000 Eliud

3889 Timothy
25000 Susan

15648 Hong Mei
7500 Eddie
12950.5 Ibrahim
5000 chadd
25000 Juli
5000 Hajdar
25000 Gabe
5000 Laura
10000 Latisha
25000 Sibu

5000 Malci

5000 Joey

8885.48 Nancy

Business Owner - Last

Name
Fernando

Fernando
Setliff

Long

Orr
Botero-Miller
Thakkar
Chapman
Uddin

Kim

Green
Hall

Nguyen

Williams
Hamilton
Le

LEE
Lide

Koury
Hall
Powell
Garcia

Crandall
Elbedeiwy

Shi

Choi
Masumi
jones
Hales
Zoga
Whatley
Hayes
Hassen
Mathew

Gariani

Kim

Weddle

Business Owner - Title
Owner / Partner

Owner / Partner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Broker/Owner
Partner

Owner

Managing Partner

Member

Partner
Owner

Ownership

Owner
Owner
CEO

OWNER
Owner/President

President
Owner

President
President

Owner / Architect
CEO

owner
Owner

Owner

CEO

Owner

Owner

manager

CEO

Owner

Manager, Partner

Realtor

Owner

Piano Teacher

Address of Business
7280 Highway 78, Sachse Texas 75048

7900 Stacy Road, Mckinney Texas 75070

112 N Arizona Dr, Celina, TX, 75009

1333 W McDermott Dr, Ste 150, Allen, TX 75013

4533 Reunion, Plano, TX, 75024
4421 Avonshire Ln., Plano, TX 75093

6970 Martel Place, Frisc o Tx-75035
2801 W FM 544 STE 106, Wylie, TX 75098

Briefly describe your type of business and products and/or services that you provide.If you have more than one location, please explain.
Our business provides childcare services for children from 6 weeks to Kindergarten. We also provide before and after school care for children
upto 12 years of age.

Our business provides childcare services for children from 6 weeks to Kindergarten. We also provide before and after school care for children
upto 12 years of age.

Attorney work in criminal law, family law, title, probate and other areas.

My business is a tax preparation business and | also offer Notary Services.
My business is a janitorial company.
Real Estate Brokerage. Mortgage Loan Origination.

business support and consulting
Barbering, Groom Men & Boys hair.

2601 Preston Road, Suite 1072, Frisco, TX 75034 This is a retail store in Stonebriar centre for women's clothing and accessories.

470 Adriatic Pkwy ste.1101, McKinney, TX
75070
1400 Preston Rd Suite 400, Plano, TX 75093

8880 State HWY 121, Suite 152, McKinney, TX

75070
4021 Preston rd suite 623 Plano TX 75093

8300 Gaylord Pkwy Ste. 15, Frisco, Tx 75034
154 Dylan Suite B, Prosper Tx 75078

4637 Hedgcoxe Rd Suite 112, Plano, TX, 75024

431 STACY RD STE 101, FAIRVIEW TX 75069

5225 Independence Pkwy, Ste 300, Frisco, TX

75035
6404 International Pkwy Ste 1200, Plano, TX
75093
5960 W Parker Rd, ste 286, Plano, TX 75093

4064 FM 2933, McKinney, Texas 75071
610 Elm St, Suite 400, McKinney, TX 75069
5804 Kensington Dr., Richardson, TX 75082

2741 Virginia Pkwy, Suite 500, McKinney, Tx
75071

240, Legacy Drive, Suite #206, Plano, Texas
75023

3001 Dallas Parkway Ste. 180, Frisco, Tx. 75034

1103 Brook Ridge Ave, Allen, Texas, 75002

521 Kentucky Lane, Fairview, Tx 75069

6810 Main Street, Suite E, Frisco, Texas 75033

18 Decker Court, Wylie, TX 75098
1004 E 15th St Plano TX 75074

1915 Natchez Trace, Allen, Texas 75013

270 Wyndham Meadows Way, Wylie, Tx 75098

2621 Summit Avenue, Suite 200, Plano, TX
75074
3916 Promontory pt, Plano, TX, 75075

10935 Rolater Rd Suite 140, Frisco, TX 75035

2304 Pearl St, McKinney, TX. 75071

We provide breakfast and lunch.

Sports marketing consulting company based in Plano, TX for the past 20 years.
| provide chiropractic and acupuncture.

BEAUTY SERVICE

Dental Services
Baseball and softball facility that provides instruction and coaching for the youth of Collin County and surrounding areas.
Dental Practice

My business provides dry cleaning and laundry services along with alteration for my customers. | operate one location.
| am a Pediatric Dentist. My business provides all dental services for children.

This company is a travel agency specializing in cruises and international vacation packages.

Southern Italian pizzeria serving wood fire pizza, appetizers and desserts, along with cocktails, beer and wine. We are a full service restaurant
that offers table service, pick-up, and 3rd party delivery.

Business is a full service air conditioning and heating company that services, designs, installs and maintains systems of all sizes. We offer both
residential and commercial service.

Business is a multi-media company providing video production and post-production services to corporate, broadcast, and independent
entities.

Business is an architecture firm providing building design services in the DFW metro area.

A One-Stop Shop For Hand-Built Guitars and Craft Beer. Hand-crafting has a long tradition in America. Even the industrial age didn't eliminate
the desire for well-built custom goods. It becomes more special, more personal, when you own a fine work that has been built with care just
for you.Craft beers are produced by craft breweries, which tend to be small shops that offer a wider variety of styles and ingredients that
distinguish them from large commercial breweries.

Our company is a supplier of health supplement, Chinese patent drugs and gift items.

It is a deli store within an office building. Our primary products that we sell are sandwich, salads, soft drinks, and snacks.

I run a consumer electronic business. Most of my business is online selling products like computers, phones, tv's, and other household
consumer electronics.

We are a solar sales and installation company that carries a TECL# 33128 for all electrical and solar work. We also are Certainteed Master
Installers for residential and commercial roofing.

Handmade fashion jewelry and custom printed textiles. We sell wholesale to qualified buyers and also direct to consumer. Our assembly
workroom and offices are located in Collin County, Texas.

I am an auto mechanic who has run my auto shop in Wylie, Texas for 20 years. | repair and maintain vehicles for customers six days a week
(Monday - Saturday).

We are a pub/restaurant located in the Historical Downtown Plano area. We have been in business since 2007. We have a large menu of
hand crafted pub fare, as well as a full bar. We are welcoming of people of all ages.

As a realtor | am a positive, helpful partner for buying or selling a home.

We create custom props, linens, costumes, etc for events and setup.

Our business is an Indoor Sports Arena for Soccer and Cricket. We rent fields for playing indoor soccer and cricket and train youth the sports.
We have one location and area of the arena is 16006 sqft.

As a realtor, | help my clients purchase, rent, or sell properties, assessing the property's condition, advertising the property, identifying
prospective buyers, offering advice to clients and buyers.

I also advise clients about market conditions, conduct walkthroughs, and provide guidance and assistance through the process of buying,
selling, or leasing properties.

Martial arts studio

I am a piano teacher. | meet with students and parents privately once a week in my home.



Collin CARES Small Business Grant Program
Invoice # 5 Businesses Approved for Payment on November 2

Invoice

#5
#5

#5
#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5
#5

#5
#5
#5

#5
#5

#5

Proposal ID Proposal Title

249623 NavAKsh LLC

251766 Oak Brook School Inc. - Murphy

249152 ONE JEJU LLC

253617 OPH - Plano, Inc (DBA The Original
Pancake House)

253645 OPH 5, Inc. (DBA The Original Pancake
House)

249047 Orbis Interiorem, LLC. DBA eight 11
Place

261136 Oriental Massage Inc

249333 PM Radio LLC (FunAsia Radio)

250316 Pre-School Educational Management,
LLC (The PREP School of McKinney)

252425 Quarterbond Business Operation LLC
259257 REECII

250568 Sakher Hegazin DDS PLLC ( DBA:
Marble Dental care)

252958 Santresa Scott-Tartt DBA US
Commercial Accounting

249409 sueno financial llc

248978 Tee House Boutique, LLC (DBA Bubbly
Bleu Boutique)

251973 Tenant Link, Inc.

249158 The Life Academy

250115 TKD Insurance Alliance & Strategic
Financial Partners

249211 XO Coffee Company, LLC

249335 Yoga on Main St.

249822 ZMY & G Llc (Frisco Nail Bar)

Requested
Amount
25000
25000

25000
25000

25000

25000

5000
25000
25000
25000
22000
25000

5000

5000
25000

25000
25000
25000

25000
25000

25000

Local
Grant $
0

o

Trial Amount

Business Owner -

First Name
25000 Himesh

25000 Sanjay

25000 Gl DUK
25000 Jonathan

25000 Jonathan

25000 Josh
5000 Jennifer
25000 Saumil
25000 David
25000 Jonathan
22000 Maricia
25000 Zack

5000 Santresa

3789 Solon "Bill"
10049 Sara

25000 Jenifer
12126 Valeria
25000 Jerrevelle

25000 Linda
25000 Salena

25000 mingying

Total $ 1,058,329.98

7% Fee S

74,083.10
$ 1,132,413.08 Matches Invoice

Business Owner - Last
Name

Shah

Ambekar

KIM
Seyoum

Seyoum

Nassef
Zhang
Thakkar
Golden
Wang
Nisbett
Hegazin
Scott-Tartt

Nicholson
Smith

Glenn Perkins
Bell
Dailey

MccCall
Quinlan

Zhang

Business Owner - Title
LLC Member

Owner
PRESIDENT

Executive Vice
President and Owner

Executive Vice

President and Owner

President

Owner

Owner

Owner

President

Owner

Owner

Director

President
Co-Owner

President
Director

President

Member
owner

owner

Address of Business
6921 Independence Pkwy, Ste 100, Plano, TX
75023
121 Heritage Pkwy, Murphy, TX 75094
158 W FM 544 STE 118, MURPHY TX 75094
2301 N Central Expwy, Suite 156, Plano, TX
75075

Briefly describe your type of business and products and/or services that you provide.If you have more than one location, please explain.
Ice-cream store with 2 locations. This application is for the Plano location.

Childcare Centers offering services at 3 locations in Murphy, Allen and McKinney. This application is for the Murphy location.

JAPANESE RESTAURANT

We have two restaurants in Collin County, as well as, our Home Office. We provide made from scratch quality food to our friends and fans.
We are a proud of our great place to work status and provide a safe and healthy environment for our Associates. We celebrated over 30
years in Dallas and Collin counties and appreciate any help to continue our focus during these new and difficult times.

5760 State Hwy 121, Suite 125, Plano, TX 75024 We have two restaurants in Collin County, as well as, our Home Office. We provide made from scratch quality food to our friends and fans.

7080 Main St, Frisco, TX 75033

3198 W Parker Rd ste 3114, Plano,TX,75075
6850 TPC Dr, Suite#t 108, McKinney, Tx-75070
5317 W. University, McKinney, TX 75071
3620 Star Blvd, Suite 1200, Frisco, TX 75034
350, Benton Ave, Fairview, Texas, 75069
7650 Stacy Rd, 240, Mckinney, Tx 75070

14166 El Toro Rd, Frisco Tx 75035

202 south butler dr, allen, texas 75013
11916 Canoe Road, Frisco, TX, 75035

961 N Avenue, Suite 100, Plano, TX 75074
1509 Cedar Grove Court, Allen, Texas 75002
1104 Hidden Oaks, Wylie, TX 75098

1023 E. 15th Street Plano, TX 75074
6726 Main St. Ste.#310, Frisco TX 75033

3246 Preston Rd Ste 600, Frisco Tx 75034

We are a proud of our great place to work status and provide a safe and healthy environment for our Associates. We celebrated over 30
years in Dallas and Collin counties and appreciate any help to continue our focus during these new and difficult times.

Our business is a neighborhood restaurant. We feature artisanal pizzas and wine along with live music on our patio.

Massage Store

Media, Radio

We provide extended hours Preschool Care-Education and have implemented Isolated Small Group Care since March to allow us to remain
open to provide this essential service, even when medical staff parents contracted COVID-19 and we had to close single rooms to quarantine
a small group of students-teachers.

We are selling cookies, coffee, ice cream, smoothies, yogurt, fresh juice and asci bowls in Ford Star center in Frisco.

My company designs and sells handmade ornaments, gifts and home decor. These products are individually handcrafted from unique
materials such as magazine paper.
Dental office - single location

I am a licensed tax professional and provide consulting services.

We are a salon and spa located in a historical building in downtown Allen, Texas.

We are an e-commerce womens clothing boutique selling clothing, shoes, jewelry, and accessories as well as face masks and hand sanitizer
caddies.

We specialize in turn-key DFW corporate events for large office buildings and individual corporate clients.

Educational tutoring

We offer insurance-related customer support, claims support, and damage appraisal support.

The business is a coffee shop, as well as a breakfast and lunch restaurant.

We are a Yoga Studio and for the last 11 years have been providing yoga and meditation the residents of Collin and other surrounding
Counties. We do also have a small retail section.

Our nail bar has successfully evolved into a well-known and trusted name offering a wide selection of quality services such as manicures and
spa pedicures, nail enhancement, eyelash extension and tinting, skin care and facial beauty treatments and therapeutic body massages, all at
reasonably affordable prices.



