		Requested	Local	Business Owner -	Business Owner - La	ist		
Invoice I	Proposal ID Proposal Title	Amount		Trial Amount First Name	Name	Business Owner - Title	Address of Business	Briefly describe your type of business and products and/or services that you provide. If you have more than one location, please explain.
#5	249079 A & E Learning Center-3, LP	25000		25000 Amalraj	Fernando	Owner / Partner	7280 Highway 78, Sachse Texas 75048	Our business provides childcare services for children from 6 weeks to Kindergarten. We also provide before and after school care for children upto 12 years of age.
#5	249153 A & E Learning Center-4, LP	25000	0	25000 Amalraj	Fernando	Owner / Partner	7900 Stacy Road, Mckinney Texas 75070	Our business provides childcare services for children from 6 weeks to Kindergarten. We also provide before and after school care for children upto 12 years of age.
#5	252111 Adam J. Setliff (The Setliff Law Firm)	5000	0	5000 Adam	Setliff	Owner	112 N Arizona Dr, Celina, TX, 75009	Attorney work in criminal law, family law, title, probate and other areas.
#5	253465 Belinda Lynn Long (All In The Family Services)	13000	0	13000 Belinda	Long	Owner	1333 W McDermott Dr, Ste 150, Allen, TX 75013	3 My business is a tax preparation business and I also offer Notary Services.
#5	249354 Amber's Corporate Cleaning DBA# 3- 20046-1109-4	25000	0	14805 Amber	Orr	Owner	4533 Reunion, Plano, TX, 75024	My business is a janitorial company.
#5	249755 Ana Cristina Botero-Miller (Botero- Miller Realty)	5000	0	5000 Ana Cristina	Botero-Miller	Broker/Owner	4421 Avonshire Ln., Plano, TX 75093	Real Estate Brokerage. Mortgage Loan Origination.
#5	251669 ASV Systems Inc	25000	0	25000 Vaishali	Thakkar	Partner	6970 Martel Place, Frisc o Tx-75035	business support and consulting
#5	249418 BC's Barber Shop	5000	1500	5000 Benjamin	Chapman	Owner	2801 W FM 544 STE 106, Wylie, TX 75098	Barbering, Groom Men & Boys hair.
#5	248935 BD Trends LLC (dba Sweet Tee's)	20000	0	20000 AKM	Uddin	Managing Partner	2601 Preston Road, Suite 1072, Frisco, TX 75034	4 This is a retail store in Stonebriar centre for women's clothing and accessories.
#5	248926 BNM ADRIA LLC	25000	0	25000 Hyung	Kim	Member	470 Adriatic Pkwy ste.1101, McKinney, TX	We provide breakfast and lunch.
45	240002 Brook Assay Charte Marketing	25000		25000 Charles	Croon	Douteou	75070	Coaste marketing consulting company based in Dlane TV for the next 20 years
#5 #5	249082 BreakAway Sports Marketing 250352 Camhy Cao Hall (Family Tree	25000 23000		25000 Charles 8688 Camhy	Green Hall	Partner Owner	1400 Preston Rd Suite 400, Plano, TX 75093 8880 State HWY 121, Suite 152, McKinney, TX	Sports marketing consulting company based in Plano, TX for the past 20 years. I provide chiropractic and acupuncture.
#3	Chiropractic & Acupuncture)	23000	. 0	oos canny	Hall	Owner	75070	r provide emitopractic and acupuncture.
#5	250058 CASTLE-NAIL-SPA-FAIRYLAND 504 LLC	25000	0	25000 Daniel	Nguyen	Ownership	4021 Preston rd suite 623 Plano TX 75093	BEAUTY SERVICE
#5	249597 Colista M Williams DDS PLLC	25000	0	25000 Colista	Williams	Owner	8300 Gaylord Pkwy Ste. 15, Frisco, Tx 75034	Dental Services
#5	249304 Collin County Baseball Academy LLC	25000		20000 Mike	Hamilton	Owner	154 Dylan Suite B, Prosper Tx 75078	Baseball and softball facility that provides instruction and coaching for the youth of Collin County and surrounding areas.
#5	250529 Dallas Dentistry Associates, PC	25000		25000 An	Le	CEO	4637 Hedgcoxe Rd Suite 112, Plano, TX, 75024	Dental Practice
#5	249205 DIAMOND CLEANERS INC.	25000	0	25000 JA	LEE	OWNER	431 STACY RD STE 101, FAIRVIEW TX 75069	My business provides dry cleaning and laundry services along with alteration for my customers. I operate one location.
#5	251333 Diane L. Lide DDS, PC	25000	0	25000 Diane	Lide	Owner/President	5225 Independence Pkwy, Ste 300, Frisco, TX 75035	I am a Pediatric Dentist. My business provides all dental services for children.
#5	249289 Discount Cruise City, Inc.	25000	0	25000 Paul	Koury	President	6404 International Pkwy Ste 1200, Plano, TX 75093	This company is a travel agency specializing in cruises and international vacation packages.
#5	249087 Dream Cuisine III, LLC (dba Dough Pizzeria)	25000	0	25000 Keith	Hall	Owner	5960 W Parker Rd, ste 286, Plano, TX 75093	Southern Italian pizzeria serving wood fire pizza, appetizers and desserts, along with cocktails, beer and wine. We are a full service restaurant that offers table service, pick-up, and 3rd party delivery.
#5	252336 Dunrite HVAC Services Inc/ Dunrite Services DBA	25000	0	25000 Steve	Powell	President	4064 FM 2933, McKinney, Texas 75071	Business is a full service air conditioning and heating company that services, designs, installs and maintains systems of all sizes. We offer both residential and commercial service.
#5	250698 EGG Entertainment, Inc.	25000	0	25000 Eliud	Garcia	President	610 Elm St, Suite 400, McKinney, TX 75069	Business is a multi-media company providing video production and post-production services to corporate, broadcast, and independent entities.
#5	249804 Formtheory, LLC	25000	0	3889 Timothy	Crandall	Owner / Architect	5804 Kensington Dr., Richardson, TX 75082	Business is an architecture firm providing building design services in the DFW metro area.
#5	249364 GNG Taproom 2 LLC	25000	1500	25000 Susan	Elbedeiwy	CEO	2741 Virginia Pkwy, Suite 500, McKinney, Tx 75071	A One-Stop Shop For Hand-Built Guitars and Craft Beer. Hand-crafting has a long tradition in America. Even the industrial age didn't eliminate the desire for well-built custom goods. It becomes more special, more personal, when you own a fine work that has been built with care just for you. Craft beers are produced by craft breweries, which tend to be small shops that offer a wider variety of styles and ingredients that distinguish them from large commercial breweries.
#5	249832 H & S World LLC	25000	0	15648 Hong Mei	Shi	owner	240, Legacy Drive, Suite #206, Plano, Texas 75023	Our company is a supplier of health supplement, Chinese patent drugs and gift items.
#5	249372 HB Food LLC	7500	17500	7500 Eddie	Choi	Owner	3001 Dallas Parkway Ste. 180, Frisco, Tx. 75034	It is a deli store within an office building. Our primary products that we sell are sandwich, salads, soft drinks, and snacks.
#5	248876 Ibrahim Masumi (DBA Ibrahim Masumi Trading Co)	25000	0	12950.5 Ibrahim	Masumi	Owner	1103 Brook Ridge Ave, Allen, Texas, 75002	I run a consumer electronic business. Most of my business is online selling products like computers, phones, tv's, and other household consumer electronics.
#5	249179 Jones Solar LLC	5000	0	5000 chadd	jones	CEO	521 Kentucky Lane, Fairview, Tx 75069	We are a solar sales and installation company that carries a TECL# 33128 for all electrical and solar work. We also are Certainteed Master Installers for residential and commercial roofing.
#5	249835 Julio Designs, Inc.	25000	0	25000 Juli	Hales	Owner	6810 Main Street, Suite E, Frisco, Texas 75033	Handmade fashion jewelry and custom printed textiles. We sell wholesale to qualified buyers and also direct to consumer. Our assembly workroom and offices are located in Collin County, Texas.
#5	259997 Hajdar Zoga (Kosova Foreign Car Service)	5000	0	5000 Hajdar	Zoga	Owner	18 Decker Court, Wylie, TX 75098	I am an auto mechanic who has run my auto shop in Wylie, Texas for 20 years. I repair and maintain vehicles for customers six days a week (Monday - Saturday).
#5	248943 Last Line Pubs. LLC (DBA The Fillmore Pub)	25000	0	25000 Gabe	Whatley	manager	1004 E 15th St Plano TX 75074	We are a pub/restaurant located in the Historical Downtown Plano area. We have been in business since 2007. We have a large menu of hand crafted pub fare, as well as a full bar. We are welcoming of people of all ages.
#5	250592 Laura Hayes dba Laura Hayes, Realtor	5000	0	5000 Laura	Hayes	CEO	1915 Natchez Trace, Allen, Texas 75013	As a realtor I am a positive, helpful partner for buying or selling a home.
#5	249137 Lizzy Rai Events	10000	0	10000 Latisha	Hassen	Owner	270 Wyndham Meadows Way, Wylie, Tx 75098	We create custom props, linens, costumes, etc for events and setup.
#5	250079 Lords & Estadio LLC (DBA Lords Indoor Sports)	25000		25000 Sibu	Mathew	Manager, Partner	2621 Summit Avenue, Suite 200, Plano, TX 75074	Our business is an Indoor Sports Arena for Soccer and Cricket. We rent fields for playing indoor soccer and cricket and train youth the sports. We have one location and area of the arena is 16006 sqft.
#5	249225 Malci Gariani (DBA Mali Gariani Realty)	5000	0	5000 Malci	Gariani	Realtor	3916 Promontory pt, Plano, TX, 75075	As a realtor, I help my clients purchase, rent, or sell properties, assessing the property's condition, advertising the property, identifying prospective buyers, offering advice to clients and buyers. I also advise clients about market conditions, conduct walkthroughs, and provide guidance and assistance through the process of buying, selling, or leasing properties.
#5	249175 Master Y Kims World Class Martial arts & Taekwondo	5000	0	5000 Joey	Kim	Owner	10935 Rolater Rd Suite 140, Frisco, TX 75035	Martial arts studio
#5	249660 Nancy Weddle	10000	0	8885.48 Nancy	Weddle	Piano Teacher	2304 Pearl St, McKinney, TX. 75071	I am a piano teacher. I meet with students and parents privately once a week in my home.

Collin CARES Small Business Grant Program Invoice # 5 Businesses Approved for Payment on November 2

		Requested	Local	Business Owner -	Business Owner -	Last		
Invoice	Proposal ID Proposal Title	Amount	Grant \$	Trial Amount First Name	Name	Business Owner - Title	Address of Business	Briefly describe your type of business and products and/or services that you provide. If you have more than one location, please explain.
#5	249623 NavAKsh LLC	25000	0	25000 Himesh	Shah	LLC Member	6921 Independence Pkwy, Ste 100, Plano, TX 75023	Ice-cream store with 2 locations. This application is for the Plano location.
#5	251766 Oak Brook School Inc Murphy	25000		25000 Sanjay	Ambekar	Owner	121 Heritage Pkwy, Murphy, TX 75094	Childcare Centers offering services at 3 locations in Murphy, Allen and McKinney. This application is for the Murphy location.
#5	249152 ONE JEJU LLC	25000		25000 GI DUK	KIM	PRESIDENT	158 W FM 544 STE 118, MURPHY TX 75094	JAPANESE RESTAURANT
#5	253617 OPH - Plano, Inc (DBA The Original Pancake House)	25000	0	25000 Jonathan	Seyoum	Executive Vice President and Owner	2301 N Central Expwy, Suite 156, Plano, TX 75075	We have two restaurants in Collin County, as well as, our Home Office. We provide made from scratch quality food to our friends and fans. We are a proud of our great place to work status and provide a safe and healthy environment for our Associates. We celebrated over 30 years in Dallas and Collin counties and appreciate any help to continue our focus during these new and difficult times.
#5	253645 OPH 5, Inc. (DBA The Original Pancake House)	25000	0	25000 Jonathan	Seyoum	Executive Vice President and Owner	5760 State Hwy 121, Suite 125, Plano, TX 7502	4 We have two restaurants in Collin County, as well as, our Home Office. We provide made from scratch quality food to our friends and fans. We are a proud of our great place to work status and provide a safe and healthy environment for our Associates. We celebrated over 30 years in Dallas and Collin counties and appreciate any help to continue our focus during these new and difficult times.
#5	249047 Orbis Interiorem, LLC. DBA eight 11 Place	25000	0	25000 Josh	Nassef	President	7080 Main St, Frisco, TX 75033	Our business is a neighborhood restaurant. We feature artisanal pizzas and wine along with live music on our patio.
#5	261136 Oriental Massage Inc	5000	0	5000 Jennifer	Zhang	Owner	3198 W Parker Rd ste 3114, Plano,TX,75075	Massage Store
#5	249333 PM Radio LLC (FunAsia Radio)	25000	0	25000 Saumil	Thakkar	Owner	6850 TPC Dr, Suite# 108, McKinney, Tx-75070	Media, Radio
#5	250316 Pre-School Educational Management, LLC (The PREP School of McKinney)	25000	0	25000 David	Golden	Owner	5317 W. University, McKinney, TX 75071	We provide extended hours Preschool Care-Education and have implemented Isolated Small Group Care since March to allow us to remain open to provide this essential service, even when medical staff parents contracted COVID-19 and we had to close single rooms to quarantine a small group of students-teachers.
#5	252425 Quarterbond Business Operation LLC	25000	0	25000 Jonathan	Wang	President	3620 Star Blvd, Suite 1200, Frisco, TX 75034	We are selling cookies, coffee, ice cream, smoothies, yogurt, fresh juice and asci bowls in Ford Star center in Frisco.
#5	259257 REECII	22000	0	22000 Maricia	Nisbett	Owner	350, Benton Ave, Fairview, Texas, 75069	My company designs and sells handmade ornaments, gifts and home decor. These products are individually handcrafted from unique materials such as magazine paper.
#5	250568 Sakher Hegazin DDS PLLC (DBA: Marble Dental care)	25000	0	25000 Zack	Hegazin	Owner	7650 Stacy Rd, 240, Mckinney, Tx 75070	Dental office - single location
#5	252958 Santresa Scott-Tartt DBA US Commercial Accounting	5000	0	5000 Santresa	Scott-Tartt	Director	14166 El Toro Rd, Frisco Tx 75035	I am a licensed tax professional and provide consulting services.
#5	249409 sueno financial Ilc	5000	0	3789 Solon "Bill"	Nicholson	President	202 south butler dr, allen, texas 75013	We are a salon and spa located in a historical building in downtown Allen, Texas.
#5	248978 Tee House Boutique, LLC (DBA Bubbly Bleu Boutique)	25000	0	10049 Sara	Smith	Co-Owner	11916 Canoe Road, Frisco, TX, 75035	We are an e-commerce womens clothing boutique selling clothing, shoes, jewelry, and accessories as well as face masks and hand sanitizer caddies.
#5	251973 Tenant Link, Inc.	25000	0	25000 Jenifer	Glenn Perkins	President	961 N Avenue, Suite 100, Plano, TX 75074	We specialize in turn-key DFW corporate events for large office buildings and individual corporate clients.
#5	249158 The Life Academy	25000	0	12126 Valeria	Bell	Director	1509 Cedar Grove Court, Allen, Texas 75002	Educational tutoring
#5	250115 TKD Insurance Alliance & Strategic Financial Partners	25000	0	25000 Jerrevelle	Dailey	President	1104 Hidden Oaks, Wylie, TX 75098	We offer insurance-related customer support, claims support, and damage appraisal support.
#5	249211 XO Coffee Company, LLC	25000		25000 Linda	McCall	Member	1023 E. 15th Street Plano, TX 75074	The business is a coffee shop, as well as a breakfast and lunch restaurant.
#5	249335 Yoga on Main St.	25000	0	25000 Salena	Quinlan	owner	6726 Main St. Ste.#310, Frisco TX 75033	We are a Yoga Studio and for the last 11 years have been providing yoga and meditation the residents of Collin and other surrounding Counties. We do also have a small retail section.
#5	249822 ZMY & G Llc (Frisco Nail Bar)	25000	0	25000 mingying	Zhang	owner	3246 Preston Rd Ste 600, Frisco Tx 75034	Our nail bar has successfully evolved into a well-known and trusted name offering a wide selection of quality services such as manicures and spa pedicures, nail enhancement, eyelash extension and tinting, skin care and facial beauty treatments and therapeutic body massages, all at reasonably affordable prices.

Total \$ 1,058,329.98 **7% Fee** \$ 74,083.10

\$ 1,132,413.08 Matches Invoice